CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
July 3, 2023

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND
ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 7/ 3/ 2P23

SIGNATURE: %\/\/

543,660.48

209,757.34
85.00
45,150.08
126,990.09
148,839.71
6,685.78
34.33
1,500.00

4,618.15



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 06/29/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:43:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G465’ and transact.ck date=’20230703 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -----—------—= VENDOR-~-= ————=-—-— DEPT-DIV = -————- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.67
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.66
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 APPLICATION DEVELOPMEN 0.00 616.67
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 SAAS - DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 SAAS - DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 DATTO BACKUP 0.00 1,115.00
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 053443 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,531.66
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 063448 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,531.67
105100 95963 07/03/23 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS INC 010203 MANAGED IT SERVICES 0.00 5,531.67
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,790.00
105100 95964 07/03/23 14771 AHW LLC 010925 INVOICE #11651249 DATE 0.00 208.42
105100 95965 07/03/23 5384 AIRGAS USA LLC 010925 INVOICE #9997335122 DA 0.00 215.30
105100 95966 07/03/23 15732 AL WARREN OIL CO. INC. 01l 4200 RFG & 2800 DIESEL 0.00 8,565.20
105100 95966 07/03/23 15732 AL, WARREN OIL CO. INC. 01 4200 RFG & 2800 DIESEL 0.00 14,816.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 23,381.96
105100 95967 07/03/23 14850 ALBOR HOMES LLC 28 LOI REFUND FOR 217 W P 0.00 1,500.00
105100 95968 07/03/23 14630 ALTEC INDUSTRIES INC 010925 INVOICE #51232380 DATE 0.00 7,368.23
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010925 INVOICE #1VD6-LWDF-3Mé6 0.00 158.85
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063448 INVOICE #199P-M9QR-7DQ 0.00 179.90
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010921 INVOICE #13LL-H1RN-NON 0.00 64.59
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063448 INVOICE #179V-G9TV-4QY 0.00 29.99
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 053443 INVOICE #19FG-3YWC-C9D 0.00 76.00
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063447 INVOICE #19FG-3YWC-C9D 0.00 76.01
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1LKT-LTCF-11 0.00 38.50
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011028 INV# 1T99-JTX9-3J37, 6 0.00 34.95
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 063448 INVOICE #17TK-YD36-4TT 0.00 374.99
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 14TH-KLGK-HW 0.00 124.73
105100 95969 07/03/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1DFN-PX71-HW 0.00 11.47
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,169.98
105100 95970 07/03/23 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 340314 0.00 9,026.15
105100 95970 07/03/23 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 340312 0.00 6,023.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,049.17
105100 95971 07/03/23 15749 ARTISTS’ HANDS INC DBA A 011030 FOOD FESTIVAL ENTERTAI 0.00 232.50
105100 95972 07/03/23 5205 ASSOCIATED TECHNICAL SER 053443 INVOICE #37112 DATED 0 0.00 250.20
105100 95973 07/03/23 13068 AT & T 010203 6/12-7/11/23 0.00 94.23
105100 95974 07/03/23 13068 AT & T 010613 6/14-7/13/23 0.00 83.76
105100 95975 07/03/23 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 5/8-6/7/23 0.00 1,555.80
105100 95976 07/03/23 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT INC 010925 INVOICE #K51612 DATED 0.00 1,377.98

105100 95976 07/03/23 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT INC 053443 INVOICE #HT1612 DATED 0.00 38.03



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 06/29/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:43:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,416.01
105100 95977 07/03/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 61907, 6/9/2023; 0.00 2,080.00
105100 95977 07/03/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 17000, 6/8/2023; 0.00 525.00
105100 95977 07/03/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 61941, 6/15/2023; 0.00 14,806.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,411.25
105100 95978 07/03/23 14939 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS 053443 INVOICE #P62629447 DAT 0.00 96.75
105100 95979 07/03/23 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 INV# 844508, 3/13/2023 0.00 52.00
105100 95979 07/03/23 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 INV# 865490, 6/13/2023 0.00 52.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 104.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010910 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 57.50
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010921 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 140.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010924 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 349.50
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010925 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 88.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063447 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 788.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063448 SWEATSHIRTS SILK SCREE 0.00 14.50
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010910 KNITS/POLO SHIRTS & JA 0.00 581.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010921 KNITS/POLO SHIRTS & JA 0.00 21.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010924 KNITS/POLO SHIRTS & JA 0.00 45.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010925 KNITS/POLO SHIRTS & JA 0.00 100.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063447 KNITS/POLO SHIRTS & JA 0.00 128.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063448 KNITS/POLO SHIRTS & JA 0.00 71.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010921 HI-VISIBILITY JACKETS 0.00 53.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010924 HI-VISIBILITY JACKETS 0.00 147.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063447 HI-VISIBILITY JACKETS 0.00 196.00
105100 95980 07/03/23 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063448 HI-VISIBILITY JACKETS 0.00 49.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,828.50
105100 95981 07/03/23 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 BLANKET PO. 0.00 1,000.00
105100 95982 07/03/23 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #6004514260 DA 0.00 84.37
105100 95983 07/03/23 13021 CASE LOTS INC 010921 INVOICE #18327 DATED 0 0.00 451.20
105100 95983 07/03/23 13021 CASE LOTS INC 010921 INVOICE #18392 DATED 0 0.00 372.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 824.00
105100 95984 07/03/23 5079 CASEY EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010925 INVOICE #P08459 DATED 0.00 110.24
105100 95985 07/03/23 14930 CELLEBRITE INC. 010613 QUOTE: Q-323865-1 0.00 5,875.00
105100 95986 07/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 95986 07/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.00
105100 95986 07/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 22.75
105100 95986 07/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.85
105100 95986 07/03/23 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 82.65
105100 95987 07/03/23 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010922 INVOICE #50756 DATED 0 0.00 754 .47
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105100 95988 07/03/23 13089 COMCAST 010203 6/15-7/14/23 0.00 850.00
105100 95989 07/03/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 6/20-7/19/23 0.00 131.90
105100 95989 07/03/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 6/19-7/18/23 0.00 91.90
105100 95989 07/03/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 6/27-7/26/23 0.00 178.64
105100 95989 07/03/23 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 6/25-7/24/23 0.00 268.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 671.29
105100 95990 07/03/23 151 COMED 163458 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 1,206.61
105100 95990 07/03/23 151 COMED 163458 4/26-5/25/23 0.00 5,260.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,466.78
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 17.29
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 14.11
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 73.00
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 66.59
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 23.69
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 193.15
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 278.07
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 19.43
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/15-6/14/23 0.00 13.00
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/12-6/13/23 0.00 0.49
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 5/12-6/13/23 0.00 95.82
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 5/12-6/13/23 0.00 59.98
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 5/12-6/13/23 0.00 100.56
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 5/12-6/13/23 0.00 818.35
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/12-6/13/23 0.00 113.17
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/12-6/13/23 0.00 32.12
105100 95991 07/03/23 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 5/12-6/13/23 0.00 90.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,009.07
105100 95992 07/03/23 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 010203 QUOTE #NHVZ289 0.00 2,588.06
105100 95992 07/03/23 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 010203 HPE SERVER SUPPORT 0.00 7,519.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,107.50
105100 95993 07/03/23 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010613 INVOICE # 13196 0.00 1,315.76
105100 95994 07/03/23 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 2023 ANNUAL DINNER REC 0.00 510.00
105100 95995 07/03/23 11849 DUPAGE RIVER SALT CREEK 053443 INVOICE #549 DATED 06- 0.00 6,741.00
105100 95996 07/03/23 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE # 2561841 0.00 218.97
105100 95997 07/03/23 273 EMERGENT SAFETY SUPPLY 063447 INVOICE #1902779556 DA 0.00 198.80
105100 95998 07/03/23 15582 EVERSOLE JOSEPH 010613 ICAC CONFERENCE TRAVEL 0.00 97.48
105100 95999 07/03/23 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 173454 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 34.33
105100 96000 07/03/23 15735 FGM ARCHITECTS INC 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 7,560.00

105100 96002 07/03/23 14441 FLANIGAN RYAN 010613 ICAC CONFERENCE EXPENS 0.00 659.89
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105100 96003 07/03/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010207 TEMP ASSISTANCE - FINA 0.00 4,641.00
105100 96003 07/03/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010502 TEMP ASSISTANCE - FINA 0.00 677.18
105100 96003 07/03/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 053443 TEMP ASSISTANCE - FINA 0.00 677.18
105100 96003 07/03/23 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 063447 TEMP ASSISTANCE - FINA 0.00 677.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,672.54
105100 96004 07/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 010921 119 LOUVER 0.00 191.31
105100 96004 07/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 063447 SLING WIRE ROPE 0.00 94 .47
105100 96004 07/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 010921 QUOTE #2054305021 DATE 0.00 3,805.73
105100 96004 07/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9738474346 DA 0.00 440.11
105100 96004 07/03/23 2013 GRAINGER 010921 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 112.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,644 .42
105100 96005 07/03/23 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE # 34254204 0.00 219.20
105100 96006 07/03/23 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 010210 REIMBURSEMENT FOR 2023 0.00 149.00
105100 96007 07/03/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 355 0.00 89.69
105100 96008 07/03/23 11127 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLEAN L 010925 INVOICE #18062905 DATE 0.00 496.09
105100 96009 07/03/23 15676 JSL BUILDING RESTORATION 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 49,165.60
105100 96009 07/03/23 15676 JSL BUILDING RESTORATION 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 12,492.50
105100 96009 07/03/23 15676 JSL BUILDING RESTORATION 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 16,907.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 78,565.60
105100 96010 07/03/23 13555 JX ENTERPRISES INC 010925 INVOICE #25254589P DAT 0.00 522.65
105100 96011 07/03/23 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE #101139119 DAT 0.00 237.84
105100 96012 07/03/23 14376 KLEIN THORPE & JENKINS L 010207 4999-002 0.00 9,527.53
105100 96013 07/03/23 15699 KLUBER INC 083453 PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT 0.00 8,707.50
105100 96013 07/03/23 15699 KLUBER INC 083453 PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT 0.00 12,100.00
105100 96013 07/03/23 15699 KLUBER INC 433476 PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT 0.00 4,425.00
105100 96013 07/03/23 15699 KLUBER INC 083453 PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECT 0.00 2,589.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 27,821.50
105100 96014 07/03/23 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES INC. 053443 INVOICE #P56683 DATED 0.00 272.40
105100 96014 07/03/23 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES INC. 010924 INVOICE #P87456 DATED 0.00 316.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 589.05
105100 96015 07/03/23 5000 MEADE INC 083453 INVOICE #705008 DATED 0.00 4,668.48
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 INVOICE #74213 DATED 0 0.00 584.55
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 INVOICE #74361 DATED 0 0.00 649.50
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 INVOICE #74362 DATED 0 0.00 649.50
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 063448 INVOICE #72766 DATED 0 0.00 771.99
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 010924 INVOICE #74739 DATED 0 0.00 499.00
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 010613 MAY 2023 0.00 19.53
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 010924 MAY 2023 0.00 299.80
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105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 010613 MAY 2023 0.00 31.98
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 010925 MAY 2023 0.00 321.29
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 010613 MAY 2023 0.00 54.81
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 010921 MAY 2023 0.00 555.94
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 010924 MAY 2023 0.00 118.00
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 063448 MAY 2023 0.00 215.57
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 MAY 2023 0.00 35.52
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 MAY 2023 0.00 126.67
105100 96016 07/03/23 6601 MENARDS 063447 MAY 2023 0.00 467.21
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,400.86
105100 96017 07/03/23 11563 METALFAB INC. 063448 INVOICE #20390 DATED 0 0.00 1,637.85
105100 96018 07/03/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 010201 AUGUST 2023 0.00 47,208.15
105100 96018 07/03/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 AUGUST 2023 0.00 10,840.39
105100 96018 07/03/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 AUGUST 2023 0.00 10,840.39
105100 96018 07/03/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 AUGUST 2023 0.00 1,049.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 69,938.00
105100 96019 07/03/23 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 6,554.66
105100 96019 07/03/23 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 6,578.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,133.60
105100 96020 07/03/23 13135 MUNICIPAL MARKING DISTRI 083453 INVOICE #35526 DATED 0 0.00 290.00
105100 96021 07/03/23 12775 N.A.R. TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 42999 0.00 165.00
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -193.38
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 172.84
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 316 0.00 26.36
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 730 0.00 113.47
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 618 0.00 291.29
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010924 VAL CORE & PROTECTANT 0.00 14.18
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS 0.00 233.10
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 522 0.00 71.68
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 355 0.00 259.88
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 24.22
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-217504 D 0.00 336.92
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 INVOICE #4496-217593 D 0.00 329.99
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-217637 D 0.00 385.02
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 770 0.00 37.38
105100 96022 07/03/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 629 0.00 94.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,197.11
105100 96023 07/03/23 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 INVOICE #33793 DATED 0 0.00 750.00
105100 96023 07/03/23 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 053443 INVOICE #33793 DATED 0 0.00 150.00
105100 96023 07/03/23 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063447 INVOICE #33793 DATED 0 0.00 350.00
105100 96023 07/03/23 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063448 INVOICE #33793 DATED 0 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,450.00
105100 96024 07/03/23 15112 PACE SUBURBAN BUS 010207 INV# 621226, 5/31/2023 0.00 262.82
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105100 96025 07/03/23 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 INV# 254143, 6/5/2023;
105100 96025 07/03/23 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 INVOICE #254328 DATED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96026 07/03/23 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING INC 011030 INV# 123, 6/12/2023; M
105100 96027 07/03/23 14172 PLANET DEPOS LLC 011028 INV# 588598, 6/13/2023
105100 96028 07/03/23 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE INC. 010925 INVOICE #640107932 DAT
105100 96028 07/03/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 010925 INVOICE #640108027 DAT
105100 96028 07/03/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 010925 INVOICE #640108254 DAT
105100 96028 07/03/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 010925 INVOICE #2130003316 DA
105100 96028 07/03/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 010925 INVOICE #2130003319 DA
105100 96028 07/03/23 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE INC. 010925 755

TOTAL CHECK

105100 96029 07/03/23 11133 PROFLOW PUMPING SOLUTION 063448 INVOICE #INV24040 DATE
105100 96030 07/03/23 14829 RAPID TRANSPORT TOWING I 010613 INVOICE # 4539

105100 96031 07/03/23 492 RAY O’HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2279501
105100 96031 07/03/23 492 RAY O’HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2277657
105100 96031 07/03/23 492 RAY O’HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2276968
105100 96031 07/03/23 492 RAY O’HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2277243
105100 96031 07/03/23 492 RAY O’HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2277242
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96032 07/03/23 12229 RJIN GROUP INC 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
105100 96032 07/03/23 12229 RJIJN GROUP INC 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96033 07/03/23 15005 RPM INC. DBA JERRY’S WEL 010925 INVOICE #23541 DATED 0
105100 96034 07/03/23 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3032911684 DA
105100 96034 07/03/23 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3032939840 DA
105100 96034 07/03/23 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3031993112 DA
105100 96034 07/03/23 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3032802512 DA
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96035 07/03/23 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 INVOICE #SPI20278925 D
105100 96035 07/03/23 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 INVOICE #SPI20278939 D
105100 96035 07/03/23 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 INV PCM20009818 6/5/23

TOTAL CHECK

105100 96036 07/03/23 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS 010925 INVOICE #22657 DATED 0
105100 96036 07/03/23 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS 010925 INVOICE #22672 DATED 0
TOTAL CHECK

105100 96037 07/03/23 6054 SHERIFF OF KANE COUNTY 010613 INVOICE # 2023-1-3
105100 96037 07/03/23 6054 SHERIFF OF KANE COUNTY 010613 INVOICE #1

TOTAL CHECK

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

41.
.00
225.

184

7,350.

816

548
512
512

420.
420.

99.
.52

2,512

5,805.

201.

423

1,432.
81.
186.
41.
.21

2,164

5,207.
7,635.
12,842.

750.

699.
287.
1,029.
12.
2,029.

451.
15.
-450.
17.

176.
109.
285.

13,000.
300.
13,300.

40
40

00

.33

.56
.48
.48

00
00
00
64

00

.02

22
00
57
40

50
00
50

00

19
80
70
74
43

94
99
00
93

00
50
50

00
00
00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 06/29/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:43:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G465’ and transact.ck date=’20230703 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---=—————————- VENDOR-—== —==—=—=——— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION———~—~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 96038 07/03/23 14090 SOLARIS TINTING WINDOWS 010613 INVOICE # 3486 0.00 220.00
105100 96038 07/03/23 14090 SOLARIS TINTING WINDOWS 043439 INVOICE # 3486 0.00 85.00